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Alabama
Sesquicentennial

Celebration
First National Bank

Van Valkenburg,
Dick, Sr.

Huntsville, AL

program

Aug 1969
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

1819 Constitution
Anniversary

Huntsville, AL

program

Aug 02, 1969
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Bolling, Richard
Walker

Davis, Joe
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.
Gilliam, Richard H.,

Jr.

Guthrie, W. Nelson,
Jr., Rev.

Hamner, V. William,
Jr., Mrs.

Howard, Milo B.

Jennings, John E.,
Mr. & Mrs.

McKissack, William
M., Dr.

Nyhan, Rick
Record, James

Sparkman, John J.
Tate, Malcolm

Huntsville, AL

program



Aug 02, 1969
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Blair, Roy E., Mrs.
Cochran, Roy J., Mrs.
Countess, Jac
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.

Gilliam, Richard H.,
Jr.

Hammett, Owen M.

Hamner, V. William,
Jr., Mrs.

Harbarger, Jack F.,
Mrs.

McKissack, William
M., Dr.

Sparkman, Ward F.,
Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

program
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Criner, Isaac
Criner, Joseph
Davis, Samuel
Grayson, John
Hinds, Levi

Historical
Composition of
Mural

Hunt, John
McBroom, Stephen

McBroom, Thomas
McCartney, John
Mural at Madison

County Courthouse
Rice, Leban

Taylor, Thomas
Jones, Judge

Walker, James

Huntsville, AL

essay
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Bibb, William Wyatt
Butler, Samuel R.
Cabaniss, Fannie
Chapman, Reuben
Chase, Henry
Clay, Clement Comer
Council, William H.

Darwin, Martha
Patton

Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Grote, Carl, Dr.
Gurley, Captain
Hunt, John
Jones, Thomas, Judge
Monroe, C. E., Jr.

Monroe, Dan C.
Moore, David
Moore, Gabriel
Mural at Madison

County Courthouse
Patton, Charles
Richardson, William,

Judge

Roberts, Frances, Dr.
Sanches, Ramon
Sparkman, John

Senator
Walker, John

Williams
Weeden, Howard
von Braun, Wernher

Huntsville, AL



drawing
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Freeman, Thomas Hunt, John Pope, LeRoy

essay
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Bibb, Thomas
Bibb, William Wyatt
Brandon, Thomas
Brandon, William
Chapman, Reuben

Chapman, Samuel
Clay, Clement

Claiborne
Clay, Clement Comer
Clay, J. Withers

Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Gurley, Frank,

Captain
Moore, David, Dr.
Moore, Gabriel

Patton, Charles, Dr.
Steele, George
Walker, John

Williams

essay
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Butler, Samuel R.
Cabaniss, Fannie

Shepherd
Chase, Henry B.
Council, William H.

Darwin, James, Dr.
Darwin, Martha

Patton
Drake, J. F., Dr.
Grote, Carl, Dr.

Jones, Thomas W.,
Judge

Monroe, Dan C.
Richardson, William,

Judge

Taylor, Thomas
Jones, Judge

Weeden, Howard

essay
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Bell, James
Clark, Dudley
Cobb, Lawrence
Jones, Edwin

Record, James
Roberts, Frances C.,

Dr.

Sparkman, John,
Senator

von Braun, Wernher,
Dr.

Huntsville, AL

essay

1969
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Roberts, Frances, Dr. Taylor, Thomas
Jones, Judge

Valley Leaves

Huntsville, AL

advertisement

Dec 1969
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Fisk, Burke S., Mrs. Gilliam, Richard H.,
Jr.

Howard, Milo B., Jr.
Jones, Joyce, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

announcement

May 01, 1969
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Castleberry, John Fisk, Burke, Mrs. Gilliam, Richard, Jr.

announcement
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Constitution Hall
Concept

Huntsville, AL

program
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Brown, John
Browne, Isaac
Chambers, Henry
Clay, Clement Comer
Crabb, Thomas D.
Ellis, Richard
Hanby, Gabriel
Hitchcock, Henry

Hopkins, Arthur F.
Magoffin, James
Mead, Lemuel
Metcalfe, William
Minor, Henry
Moore, Gabriel
Murphy, John

Original Constitution
Copy

Pickens, Israel
Pickens, James
Saffold, Reuben
Taylor, John M.
Tindall, John L.
Townes, John Leigh

Vaughan, Melkijah
Walker, J. W.
Watkins, John
Wiggins, Thomas
Williams, M. Duke
Wright, Daniel

Huntsville, AL



Dates:
program

Aug 02, 1969
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Armstrong, James M.
Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, Thomas
Campbell, John
Connor, David

Cook, Samuel
Davis, Nicholas
Garrow, S. H.
Hughes, Beverly
Jackson, James

King, William R.
McVay, Hugh
Phillips, George
Rogers, Thomas

Amis

Sims, Littlepage
Terrell, John D.
Thomson,

Washington
Toulmin, Harry

program
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Armstrong, James M.
Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, Thomas
Brown, John
Browne, Isaac
Campbell, John
Chambers, Henry
Clay, Clement C.
Connor, David
Cook, Samuel
Crabb, Thomas D.
Davis, Nicholas

Ellis, Richard
Garrow, S. H.
Hanby, Gabriel
Hitchcock, Henry
Hopkins, Arthur F.
Hughes, Beverly
Jackson, James
King, William R.
Magoffin, James
McVay, Hugh
Mead, Lemuel
Metcalfe, William

Minor, Henry
Moore, Gabriel
Murphy, John
Phillips, George
Pickens, Israel
Pickens, James
Rogers, Thomas

Amis
Saffold, Reuben
Sims, Littlepage
Taylor, John M.
Terrell, John D.

Thomson,
Washington

Tindall, John L.
Toulmin, Harry
Townes, John Leigh
Vaughan, Melkijah
Walker, J. W.
Watkins, John
Wiggins, Thomas
Williams, M. Duke
Wright, Daniel



Types:
program
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1819 Constitution
Bibb, William Wyatt
Campbell

Castleberry, John
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs.

Gilliam, Richard H.,
Jr., Mrs.

Howard, Milo B.

program
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Alabama
Goodwin, Tyler

Gussen, Edna Gockel,
Mrs.

Miller, B. M.,
Governor

Tutwiler, Julia S.,
Miss

program song
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1819 Constitution Anniversary 3
1819 Constitution 19
Alabama Sesquicentennial Celebration 1
Alabama 20
Armstrong, James M. 17, 18
Bell, James 11
Bibb, John Dandridge 17, 18
Bibb, Thomas 9, 17, 18
Bibb, William Wyatt 7, 9, 19
Blair, Roy E., Mrs. 5
Bolling, Richard Walker 4
Brandon, Thomas 9
Brandon, William 9
Brown, John 16, 18
Browne, Isaac 16, 18
Butler, Samuel R. 7, 10
Cabaniss, Fannie Shepherd 10
Cabaniss, Fannie 7
Campbell, John 17, 18
Campbell 19
Castleberry, John 14, 19
Chambers, Henry 16, 18
Chapman, Reuben 7, 9
Chapman, Samuel 9
Chase, Henry B. 10
Chase, Henry 7
Clark, Dudley 11
Clay, Clement C. 18
Clay, Clement Claiborne 9
Clay, Clement Comer 7, 9, 16
Clay, J. Withers 9
Cobb, Lawrence 11
Cochran, Roy J., Mrs. 5
Connor, David 17, 18
Constitution Hall Concept 15
Cook, Samuel 17, 18
Council, William H. 7, 10
Countess, Jac 5
Crabb, Thomas D. 16, 18
Criner, Isaac 6
Criner, Joseph 6
Darwin, James, Dr. 10
Darwin, Martha Patton 7, 10
Davis, Joe 4
Davis, Nicholas 17, 18
Davis, Samuel 6
Drake, J. F., Dr. 10
Ellis, Richard 16, 18
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 7, 9
First National Bank 1
Fisk, Burke S., Mrs. 4, 5, 13, 19
Fisk, Burke, Mrs. 14

Freeman, Thomas 8
Garrow, S. H. 17, 18
Gilliam, Richard H., Jr., Mrs. 19
Gilliam, Richard H., Jr. 4, 5, 13
Gilliam, Richard, Jr. 14
Goodwin, Tyler 20
Grayson, John 6
Grote, Carl, Dr. 7, 10
Gurley, Captain 7
Gurley, Frank, Captain 9
Gussen, Edna Gockel, Mrs. 20
Guthrie, W. Nelson, Jr., Rev. 4
Hammett, Owen M. 5
Hamner, V. William, Jr., Mrs. 4, 5
Hanby, Gabriel 16, 18
Harbarger, Jack F., Mrs. 5
Hinds, Levi 6
Historical Composition of Mural 6
Hitchcock, Henry 16, 18
Hopkins, Arthur F. 16, 18
Howard, Milo B., Jr. 13
Howard, Milo B. 4, 19
Hughes, Beverly 17, 18
Hunt, John 6, 7, 8
Huntsville, AL 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16
Jackson, James 17, 18
Jennings, John E., Mr. & Mrs. 4
Jones, Edwin 11
Jones, Joyce, Mrs. 13
Jones, Thomas W., Judge 10
Jones, Thomas, Judge 7
King, William R. 17, 18
Magoffin, James 16, 18
McBroom, Stephen 6
McBroom, Thomas 6
McCartney, John 6
McKissack, William M., Dr. 4, 5
McVay, Hugh 17, 18
Mead, Lemuel 16, 18
Metcalfe, William 16, 18
Miller, B. M., Governor 20
Minor, Henry 16, 18
Monroe, C. E., Jr. 7
Monroe, Dan C. 7, 10
Moore, David, Dr. 9
Moore, David 7
Moore, Gabriel 7, 9, 16, 18
Mural at Madison County Courthouse 6, 7
Murphy, John 16, 18
Nyhan, Rick 4
Original Constitution Copy 16
Patton, Charles, Dr. 9



Patton, Charles 7
Phillips, George 17, 18
Pickens, Israel 16, 18
Pickens, James 16, 18
Pope, LeRoy 8
Record, James 4, 11
Replica of Currency 2
Rice, Leban 6
Richardson, William, Judge 7, 10
Roberts, Frances C., Dr. 11
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 7, 12
Rogers, Thomas Amis 17, 18
Saffold, Reuben 16, 18
Sanches, Ramon 7
Sims, Littlepage 17, 18
Sparkman, John J. 4
Sparkman, John Senator 7
Sparkman, John, Senator 11
Sparkman, Ward F., Mrs. 5
Steele, George 9
Tate, Malcolm 4

Taylor, John M. 16, 18
Taylor, Thomas Jones, Judge 6, 10, 12
Terrell, John D. 17, 18
Thomson, Washington 17, 18
Tindall, John L. 16, 18
Toulmin, Harry 17, 18
Townes, John Leigh 16, 18
Tutwiler, Julia S., Miss 20
Valley Leaves 12
Van Valkenburg, Dick, Sr. 1
Vaughan, Melkijah 16, 18
von Braun, Wernher, Dr. 11
von Braun, Wernher 7
Walker, J. W. 16, 18
Walker, James 6
Walker, John Williams 7, 9
Watkins, John 16, 18
Weeden, Howard 7, 10
Wiggins, Thomas 16, 18
Williams, M. Duke 16, 18
Wright, Daniel 16, 18
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